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NOTES:
1. FOR REFERENCE ONLY. THE USER OF THIS DOCUMENT ASSUMES ALL 
RESPONSIBILITY FOR VERIFYING THE INFORMATION PROVIDED HEREIN.

MECHANICAL DATASHEET
IOT-REPEATER

A A

B B

2

2

1

1

WEIGHT: 

1000590

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN 
THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE 
PROPERTY OF <COMPANY NAME >.  
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS 
A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN 
PERMISSION OF <COMPANY NAME> 
IS PROHIBITED.
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